UDOTSI - Bilan Consolid:
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BILAN

Janvier
Février
Mars
Avril
Mai
Juin
Juillet
Aot
Septembre
Octobre
Novembre
Décembre
Total

Total %

Fl. Cote
d'Opale

1
13
11
19
17
9
17
14
11
18
2
3
135

0.5 %

Coeur
de FI.

= = O N W O O

17
5
5
8
3

51

0.2 %

Hainaut Avesn.

36 1482
76 1282
103 1506
150 1666
240 1786
119 1577
167 1377
253 1736
211 1638
121 1510
104 1242
24 1311
1604 18113
s6% 028

%

Métrop.
Lilloise
66
198
160
139
136
112
121
246
176
99
118
27
1598

5.5 %

Total
NORD

1585
1569
1783
1976
2185
1818
1683
2266
2041
1753
1474
1368
21501

74.5 %

Pas de
Calais

5
15
24
53
76
60
58
109
66
38
58
7
569

2%

Autres
zone
Nord

68
127
135
179
236
238
231
454
306
233
224

46

2477

8.6 %

France
Zone Sud

25
22
41
25
82
42
83
194
110
68
107
7
806

2.8 %

imprimer

Bilan Consolidé

Total
Autres
France

98
164
200
257
394
340
372
757
482
339
389

60

3852

13.4 %

Avesnois / 2012

Total Global
(Nord + Autres Bel.
France)
1683 55
1733 93
1983 110
2233 150
2579 227
2158 196
2055 268
3023 350
2523 268
2092 136
1863 115
1428 28
25353 1996
87.9 % 6.9

%

PB

1
14
15
20
32
32
68
95
23
20
11

1

0

332 339
1.2 1.2

%

%

All Autre
0 3
5 9
5 10
12 203
7 50
9 61
10 76

47 60

45 40
13 28
7 14
0 1

160 555

0.6 1.9

%

%

Total
Etranger

63
123
157
405
350
348
487
621
430
218
150

30

3382

11.7 %

Total
inconnue

11
1
110

0.4 %

Pagel surl

Total
Solliciteurs

1746
1860
2146
2644
2934
2509
2566
3662
2977
2318
2024
1459
28845

100 %
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